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Alley Jenn Visit Manhattan jenn@manhattan.org 10/23/2024 2026 2024
Bailey Robin Dodge City CVB robinb@dodgecity.org 10/20/2021 2024 2026 2024
Bailey Heather City of Greensburg Convention & Tourism tourism@cityofgreensburg.org 10/19/2022 2024 2026 2024
Barnes Suzan Grand Central Hotel suzan.barnes@sbcglobal.net 10/16/2013 2024 2026 2024
Bell Mike Visit Topeka mike@visittopeka.com 10/19/2016 2024 2026 2024
Benien Tiffany Visit Salina tbenien@salinakansas.org 10/24/2018 2024 2026 2024
Bergstrom Kylee Seneca  Area Chamber of Commerce senecaimpact@gmail.com 10/23/2019 2024 2026 2024
Bryer Rebekah Visit Kansas City rebekah@visitkansascityks.com 10/7/2020 2024 2026 2024
Carver Mona Kansas Tourism mona.carver@ks.gov 10/25/2017 2024 2026 2024
Cavazos Rosa Kansas Tourism rosa.cavazos@ks.gov 10/19/2016 2024 2026 2024
Crane Karen Merriam Visitors Bureau karenc@exploremerriam.com 10/11/2006 2024 2026 2024
Cress Alice Goodland TIC alice.credd@ks.gov 10/7/2020 2024 2026
Dixon Melissa City of Hays CVB mdixon@visithays.com 10/23/2024 2026 2024
Dobbs Helen Land & Sky Scenic Byway tehe@st-tel.net 10/25/2017 2024 2026 2024
Earl Valerie Wellington Area Chambet/CVB director@wellingtonkschamber.com 10/18/2023 2024 2026 2024
Etzel Andrea KDWPT andrea.etzel@ks.gov 10/7/2020 2024 2026 2024
Fuller Sally Liberal CVB tourism@cityofliberal.org 10/2/2007 2024 2026 2024
Gaddis Amanda City of Great Bend CVB agaddis@greatbendks.net 10/18/2023 2024 2026 2024
Haver Susie Cloud County Convention and Tourism info@cloudcountytourism.com 10/25/2017 2024 2026 2024
Hayes Christina Great Bend Tourism chayes@greatbendks.net 10/7/2020 2024 2026 2024
Hrabe Roger Rooks County ED rooksed@ruraltel.net 10/20/2021 2024 2026 2024
Jobe Bridgette Kansas Tourism bridgette.jobe@ks.gov 10/18/2011 2024 2026 2024
Kuhn Janet Hays Convention & Visitors Bureau jkuhn@haysusa.com 10/28/2015 2024 2026 2024
Lee Kristi Leavenworth Convention & Visitors Bureau klee@firstcity.org 10/18/2011 2024 2026 2024
Lofton Holly Lindsborg CVB cvbdir@lindsborgcity.org 10/24/2018 2024 2026 2024
Maestas Holli Finney County CVB/Garden City hayala@finneycountycvb.com 10/23/2019 2024 2026 2024
Mendoza Paige Geary County CVB paigem@gearycounty.org 10/18/2023 2024 2026
Orender Kelli KDWPT kelli.hilliard@ks.gov 10/7/2020 2024 2026 2024
Price Donna Geary County CVB donna.price@gearycounty.org 10/25/2017 2022 2026 2024
Ravenstein Amanda Kansas 4H Foundation ajravenstein@gmail.com 10/19/2022 2024 2026
Read Mandy Liberal CVB mandy.read@cityofliberal.org 10/23/2024 2026 2024
Regnier Joni McPherson CVB director@visitmpherson.com 10/20/2021 2024 2026 2024
Roemerman Jordan Kansas Tourism jordan.hildebrand@ks.gov 10/22/2021 2024 2026 2024
Roller-Weeks Julie Abilene CVB director@abilenecityhall.com 10/25/2017 2024 2026 2024
Rozell Marcia Visit Manhattan marcia@manhattan.org 10/16/2012 2024 2026 2024
Saddler Julie Thomas County CVB cvb@thomascounty.com 10/24/2018 2024 2026
Seiler Lea Ann Hodgeman County EDC seilerleaann5@gmail.com 10/16/2012 2024 2026
Smith Brenda Kansas Tourism brenda.l.smith@ks.gov 10/7/2020 2024 2026
Sowers Melissa Visit Topeka melissa@visittopeka.com 10/23/2019 2024 2026 2024
Stevens Jan Cowboy Hall of Fame jastevens@cox.net 10/20/2009 2024 2026
Welsh Megan Dodge City CVB meganw@dodgecity.org 10/23/2019 2024 2026 2024
Wilson Chris Crawford County CVB cwilson@visitcrawfordcounty.com 10/18/2023 2024 2026 2024
Yang Maila Madden Media myang@maddenmedia.com 10/18/2011 2024 2026 2024
Zaleski Jim Labette County Tourism jzaleski@parsonsks.com 12/25/2017 2024 2026 2024
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